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Minimum 2 years of working in New Zealand before applying for a Resident Visa  

Occupation ANZSCO Occupation ANZSCO 
 
Agriculture 
Dairy Cattle Farmer 

Dairy Cattle Farm Manager 
Dairy Farm Manager 
Assistant Dairy Farm Manager 
Dairy Herd Manager 
 
Civil Machinery Operators 
Backhoe Operator 

Bulldozer Operator 
Earthmoving Plant Operator (General) 
Excavator Operator 
Grader Operator 
Loader Operator 
 
Construction 
Building Associate (Building Construction Supervisor) 

Crane Operator 
 
Factory Process Worker 
Halal Slaughterer  
 
Health and Social Services 
Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teacher – registered 

Kaiako Kura Kaupapa Māori (Māori-medium Primary School Teacher) 
Middle School Teacher / Intermediate School Teacher 
Pouako Kura Kaupapa Māori (Māori-medium Primary School Senior 
Teacher) 
Primary School Teacher 
School Principal 
Secondary School Teacher 

Teacher of English to Speakers of Other Languages 
Teacher of the Hearing Impaired 
Teacher of the Sight Impaired 

 
 
121313 

121313 
121313 
121313 
121313 
 
 
721212 

721213 
721211 
721214 
721215 
721216 
 
 
312112 

712111 
 
 
831212 
 
 
241111 

241211 
241311 
241212 
 
241213 
134311 
241411 

249311 
241512 
241513 

 
Trades 
Automotive Electrician 

Diesel Motor Mechanic (including Heavy Vehicle Inspector) 
Drainlayer 
Electrician (general) 
Gasfitter 
Motor Mechanic (General) 
Motorcycle Mechanic 
Plumber (General) 

 
 

 
 
321111 

321212 
334113 
341111 
334114 
321211 
321213 
334111 
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