

New Zealand Straight to Residence Visa Tier 2 Green List Occupation List

Minimum 2 years of working in New Zealand before applying for a Resident Visa

Occupation	ANZSCO	Occupation	ANZSCO
Agriculture		Trades	
Dairy Cattle Farmer	121313	Automotive Electrician	321111
Dairy Cattle Farm Manager	121313	Diesel Motor Mechanic (including Heavy Vehicle Inspector)	321212
Dairy Farm Manager	121313	Drainlayer	334113
Assistant Dairy Farm Manager	121313	Electrician (general)	34111
Dairy Herd Manager	121313	Gasfitter	334114
	121313	Motor Mechanic (General)	321211
Civil Machinery Operators		Motorcycle Mechanic	321213
Backhoe Operator	721212	Plumber (General)	334111
Bulldozer Operator	721213		001111
Earthmoving Plant Operator (General)	721211		
Excavator Operator	721214		
Grader Operator	721215		
Loader Operator	721216		
Construction			
Building Associate (Building Construction Supervisor)	312112		
Crane Operator	712111		
Factory Process Worker			
Halal Slaughterer	831212		
Health and Social Services			
Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teacher – registered	241111		
Kaiako Kura Kaupapa Māori (Māori-medium Primary School Teacher)	241211		
Middle School Teacher / Intermediate School Teacher	241311		
Pouako Kura Kaupapa Māori (Māori-medium Primary School Senior	241212		
Teacher)			
Primary School Teacher	241213		
School Principal	134311		
Secondary School Teacher	241411		
Teacher of English to Speakers of Other Languages	249311		
Teacher of the Hearing Impaired	241512		
Teacher of the Sight Impaired	241513		





